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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

13 92 Total Team
7 26 2 Ramos Gabriela (L)
3 20 5 Negron Alejandra (OS)
0 108 Total Team

32 66 Total Team
18 31 5 Negron Alejandra (OS)
11 26 2 Ramos Gabriela (L)

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

17 101 Total Team
6 18 8 Martinez Natalia (OS)
4 29 6 Jorge Ubiera Pamela Maria
7 93 Total Team
7 80 14 Perez Flores Yokaty (S)

17 50 Total Team
4 12 4 Peralta Luna Vielka M. (OS)
7 23 6 Jorge Ubiera Pamela Maria

Best Scorer 10 55 4 Salas Paola (OS)13 57 8 Martinez Natalia (OS)

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

26 113 Total Team
9 35 5 Negron Alejandra (OS)
9 42 4 Salas Paola (OS)
9 41 Total Team
4 10 16 Salgado Sharon Marie (MB)
3 11 14 Coronel Joseline (MB)
2 61 Total Team
1 10 4 Salas Paola (OS)
1 8 8 Rodriguez Kariema (OS)

21 Total Team
58 215 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

36 109 Total Team
13 40 8 Martinez Natalia (OS)
10 27 13 Matos Duran Massiel (OP)

8 43 Total Team
4 14 19 Rosario Martinez Lisbeth
3 15 9 Hernandez Jimenez
3 75 Total Team
1 13 13 Matos Duran Massiel (OP)
1 12 14 Perez Flores Yokaty (S)

28 Total Team
75 227 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

PUR • Puerto Rico 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Ramos Gabriela (L)L
3 Santos Valeria (L)L
4 Salas Paola (OS)
5 Negron Alejandra (OS)
6 Ramos Adeannette (OP)
7 Fuentes Andrea (S)
8 Rodriguez Kariema (OS)
9 Benitez Solaymee (OP)

11 Toledo Arianna (S)
13 Rivera Bianca (MB)
14 Coronel Joseline (MB)
16 Salgado Sharon Marie (MB)

L L L
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  
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
 


  
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10
10

5

1
1

5
5

Coach:
Assistant:

Carlos Javier Cruz (PUR)
Gilberto Perez (PUR)

DOM • Dominican Republic 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 Soriano Olivo Ivett Ayleen (S)
4 Peralta Luna Vielka M. (OS)
5 Polanco Batista Michell (MB)
6 Jorge Ubiera Pamela Maria (L)L
7 Reyes Pimentel Yemari (OS)
8 Martinez Natalia (OS)
9 Hernandez Jimenez Gabriela (MB)

13 Matos Duran Massiel (OP)
14 Perez Flores Yokaty (S)
17 Navarro Pena Julissa (OP)
18 Alcantara Zabala Yanibel (OS)
19 Rosario Martinez Lisbeth Lucia (MB)

  

L L L


  
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  
  
  

  

9

13
3

11
2

9

Coach:
Assistant:

Alesandre Ceccateo (BRA)
Jose Antonio Espinal (DOM)

Referees: NAVA, Giani (MEX) & GUERRERO, Alvaro (HON)

DOM
PUR 0

3 25
21

25
19

25
18

75
58

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:26 0:25 1:17

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

8 19026/06/2014
San José
Gimnasio Nacional

Match duration:  Start: 18:14  End: 19:37  Total: 1:23
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
NORCECA  Continental Championship Girls' U18 2014
Preliminary Round Group C


